1e Internationaal PaasY-toernooi
Amsterdam, 19- - 20-4-2025

Programmanr. 40
20-4-2025 - 14:30

Heren, 100m vlinderslag

2017 en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 3

2 Guus van Wingerden
3 Mick Boerefijn
4 Carmelo Eagleton

Serie 2 van 3
1 Ren Ypma
2 Thijs Valkenburg
3 Sven Mulder
4 Eliot Freivogel
5 Kirill Shirvanov

Serie 3van 3

1 Monder Ben Asskar
2 Niek Sonneveld

3 Nick Sijmons

4 Tim Boerefijn

5 Andy Oort

6 Toa Jahn

vereniging

Blue Marlins
Wvz
Blue Marlins

Het Y

Wvz

Wvz

Het Y

Blue Marlins

Het Y
Wvz

De Amstel
Wvz

Het Y

Het Y

inschrijftijd

NT
1:46.28
1:46.55

1:30.47
1:25.53
1:12.89
1:18.31
1:25.68

1:08.64
1:04.29

58.50
1:00.00
1:08.11
1:11.62

201500119
201400239
201302521

201101529
201201511
200901655
200902631
201400587

200703305
200802631
199500491
200802815
199900471
201201665

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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